
MANUFACTURER'S NAME: Groupe Lacasse

CONTRACT NAME: Panel Systems Furniture

TERM OF CONTRACT: November 1, 2017 - October 31, 2018

DEALER/DISTRIBUTOR NAME CONTACT NAME ADDRESS CITY/STATE/ZIP TELEPHONE FAX EMAIL MINORITY VENDOR

Anderson Commercial Furniture Jeff Hudson 11 Office Park Drive Hattiesburg, MS  39404 601-545-7198 601-584-4567 jhudson@andersondesigncenter.com

Barefield Workplace Solutions Paul Maczka 251 W South St Jackson, MS  39203 601-354-4960 601-353-6231 pmaczka@barefield-co.com

Business Furniture Solutions Jamie Patterson 885 Liberty Rd, Suite 100 Flowood, MS  39232 601-420-0912 601-420-0915 jamie@bfsolutions.net

Business Interiors, LLC David Houpt 146 Market Ridge Dr Ridgeland, MS  39157 601-969-1000 601-969-5559 davidhoupt@bijackson.com

Central Mississippi Office Supply, Inc. Louis Crowe 127 E. Jefferson St. Kosciusko, MS  39090 662-289-3762 662-289-3824 jlcrowe@bellsouth.net

Commercial Business Interiors Mike Kuykendall PO Box 16717 Hattiesburg, MS  39404 601-268-9998 601-268-7860 mkuykendall@cbi-ms.com

Craft Office Plus Jimmy Craft 2301 Terry Rd Jackson, MS  39204 601-372-7901 601-372-5011 jimmy@craftofficeplus.com

Dawkins Office Supply Jimmy Brown 221 Main St Greenville, MS  38701 662-332-5448 662-332-5449 jimmy@dawkinsofficesupply.com X

Educational Furniture and Equipment Ben Webb 2501-B Front St Meridian, MS  39301 601-581-1977 601-581-1978 ben@edufurniture.com

Holland Heritage Furniture Lenn Wall 4201 Lake Wilma Rd Moss Point, MS  39562 228-219-2505 601-813-0836 lennwall@hollandheritagefurniture.com X

Mainspace Office Solutions Customer Service 184 Rawls Spring Loop Rd Hattiesburg, MS  39402 601-602-3905 *** info@mainspaceoffice.com

MISSCO Furnishings Randy Peets 2315 Lakeland Dr Flowood, MS  39232 601-368-2510 601-487-2800 RPeets@Missco.com

Office Equipment Company, Inc. Lori Dedual 12199 Hwy 49, Ste 300 Gulfport, MS  39503 228-539-9575 228-539-9566 ldedual@oecbi.com

Office Products Plus Eddie Hopper 208 Park Court Ridgeland, MS  39157 601-898-7601 601-853-0627 ehopper@opplus.com

Southern Business Supply Billy Adam Calvert 5684 Dale Dr Marion, MS  39342 601-485-2447 601-482-2671 billyadam24@comcast.net

Sullivan's Office Supply Steve Langston 204 Main St Starkville, MS  39759 662-323-5222 662-323-8181 slangston@SullivansOffice.com

Whittington Office Furniture Markel Whittington 277 Community Dr Tupelo, MS  38801 662-871-0568 *** markel.whittington@comcast.net

 AUTHORIZED DEALERS/DISTRIBUTORS LIST


